Janaury - 2013
Saturday

Monday
Thursday

February - 2013

Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday

March - 2013
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

April - 2013
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Sunday
Saturday

LOS ANGELES KINGS 2012-2013

HOME GAME SCHEDULE
1/19 Chicago Blackhawks
1/28 Vancouver Canucks
1/31 Nashville Predators
2/15 Columbus Blue Jackets
2/23 Colorado Avalanche
2/25 Anaheim Ducks
2/27 Defroit Red Wings
3/4 Nashville Predators
3/5 St. Louis Blues
3/7 Dallas Stars
3/9 Calgary Flames
3/11 Calgary Flames
3/16 San Jose Sharks
3/18 Phoenix Coyotes
3/19 Phoenix Coyotes
3/21 Dallas Stars
3/23 Vancouver Canucks
4/4 Minnesota Wild
4/6 Edmonton Oilers
4/11 Colorado Avalanche
4/13 Anaheim Ducks
4/18 Columbus Blue Jackets
4/21 Dallas Stars
4/27 San Jose Sharks

Time

12:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Time

7:30 PM
1:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM

Time

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
1:00 PM

Time

7:30 PM
1:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

ALL TIMES ARE PACIFIC. TIMES AND GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.




