



**LOS ANGELES KINGS 2012-2013
HOME GAME SCHEDULE**

January - 2013

			<u>Time</u>
Saturday	1/19	Chicago Blackhawks	12:00 PM
Monday	1/28	Vancouver Canucks	7:30 PM
Thursday	1/31	Nashville Predators	7:30 PM

February - 2013

			<u>Time</u>
Friday	2/15	Columbus Blue Jackets	7:30 PM
Saturday	2/23	Colorado Avalanche	1:00 PM
Monday	2/25	Anaheim Ducks	7:30 PM
Wednesday	2/27	Detroit Red Wings	7:00 PM

March - 2013

			<u>Time</u>
Monday	3/4	Nashville Predators	7:30 PM
Tuesday	3/5	St. Louis Blues	7:30 PM
Thursday	3/7	Dallas Stars	7:30 PM
Saturday	3/9	Calgary Flames	7:00 PM
Monday	3/11	Calgary Flames	7:00 PM
Saturday	3/16	San Jose Sharks	7:30 PM
Monday	3/18	Phoenix Coyotes	7:30 PM
Tuesday	3/19	Phoenix Coyotes	7:30 PM
Thursday	3/21	Dallas Stars	7:30 PM
Saturday	3/23	Vancouver Canucks	1:00 PM

April - 2013

			<u>Time</u>
Thursday	4/4	Minnesota Wild	7:30 PM
Saturday	4/6	Edmonton Oilers	1:00 PM
Thursday	4/11	Colorado Avalanche	7:30 PM
Saturday	4/13	Anaheim Ducks	8:00 PM
Thursday	4/18	Columbus Blue Jackets	7:30 PM
Sunday	4/21	Dallas Stars	6:00 PM
Saturday	4/27	San Jose Sharks	7:30 PM

ALL TIMES ARE PACIFIC. TIMES AND GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.